
Presidents Jamie Curtis jamieccurtis@gmail.com

Katie Davis katieldavis@gmail.com

2nd VPs (Pres Elect) Denise Pineno denisepineno@mac.com 

Melissa Self melissa.self@icloud.com 

Past President Rebecca Drendel rdrendel@gmail.com

Ghazale Johnston ghazalejohnston@gmail.com

Treasurer Sallie Beason salliesbeason@gmail.com

Assistant Treasurer Donna McNairy donna@dmcnairy.com

Secretary Courtney Lapham cwlapham@gmail.com

STUDENT & PARENT SUPPORT

6th Grade Committee Emily Blair emilytblair@yahoo.com

Jennifer Rickets jennifer_m_ricketts@yahoo.com

6th Grade Camp Bulldog Natasha Scrivener natashascrivener@gmail.com 

7th Grade Committee Trina Cone trinaemiller@yahoo.com

Regina Farmer regina8farmer@gmail.com

Anne Lam anne.dunton.lam@gmail.com

8th Grade Committee Mandi Bell mandibbell@gmail.com 

Emily Mullinix emilybmullinix@yahoo.com

Shelley Waple sfwaple1@gmail.com

Back to School Administrative Support Penelope Aluise plovealuise@gmail.com

Meredith Heffner meredithheffner@aol.com

Bulldog Bonanza (family fun event tbd) Bridget Brown bfbrowne28207@gmail.com

Greta Hord ghord29@gmail.com 

Kat Mulford kat@addisonweeks.com

Bulldog Club Liaison Liz Bundon lizbundon@gmail.com 

Bulldog Prayers Beth Livingston elivingston123@yahoo.com

Inreach/Outreach Catherine Austin caustin426@aol.com

Cathy Bradley catbradley73@gmail.com 

Shelly Cole sdcole@nyu.edu  

Jamie Scurry j.m.scurry@gmail.com 

Middle School Matters Laura Tenzer dltenzer@yahoo.com

Prospective Parents Diana Jones dianabjones28@gmail.com

Heather Price hsprice@icloud.com

School Tours Kaylee Lundberg klundberg@carolina.rr.com

Natasha Scrivener natashascrivener@gmail.com 

Student Council Karen Wagner kcwagner@bellsouth.net

Student Recognition Kathleen Grupp kathleengrupp@gmail.com

Ashley Hewitt ashleyhewitt@me.com

Lisa Landrum landrum2@gmail.com

STAFF & SCHOOL SUPPORT

100 Year Celebration Katharine Bolt kbolt@boltnotes.com 

Rebecca Drendel rdrendel@gmail.com

Ghazale Johnston ghazalejohnston@gmail.com

Laura Murdock laurakmurdock@gmail.com 

Art Support Monica Roush monicaroush@gmail.com

Alison Surles afsurles@carolina.rr.com

Campus Beautification Karey Tom CharlotteKidsYoga@gmail.com

Meg Thornton meg_220@yahoo.com

2019-20 AG PTO BOARD
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Office Volunteers/Copy Shop Heather Jonas heather.jonas@icloud.com

Media Center Penelope Aluise plovealuise@gmail.com

Barbara Climer bloveclimer@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Liz Childress eschildress@yahoo.com

Alison Dalton alisondalton@msn.com

Jenny Fuller jennyfuller88@gmail.com

Gray Setaro gawsetaro@gmail.com 

Meredith Sorrell meredithsorrell@me.com 

PTO ADMIN & COMMUNICATION

Bulldog Bulletin Jamie Morrow jamieraymorrow@gmail.com 

Denise Porter dee.porter@hotmail.com

Communications Ali Hoce ali.e.hoce@gmail.com 

Legal Marjorie Redding mredding@reddingjones.com

Marquee Beth Cory ecory2001@yahoo.com

Transition and Advocacy Liaison Jen McDonald jen.mcd.home@gmail.com

Volunteers Elizabeth McKewon emckewon@gmail.com

Website/Info Technology Patrick and Alison Boyle aboyle@teksystems.com, pmboyle72@gmail.com

Yearbook Kim Aghjayan kdaghjayan@gmail.com 

Martha Kinney marthakinney@gmail.com

Sherese Smith sherese@smith-nc.com 

FUNDRAISING

Book Fair Mary Ellen McElroy maryellenmcelroy3@gmail.com

Christy Parbst cbparbst@yahoo.com

Corporate Rebates Ali Price aliwprice@icloud.com

AG Fund Katie Davis katieldavis@gmail.com
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